NOTIFICACIONES DE PAGO Enero/2011 - Enero/2015

Fecha

Inmueble

Condominio

05/01/2011
21/01/2011
25/01/2011
25/01/2011
14/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
01/04/2011
13/04/2011
31/05/2011
07/06/2011

17/06/2011
28/06/2011
07/08/2011
07/08/2011
17/08/2011
20/08/2011

01-02
02-05
01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01

01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01
01-01

Condominio

17/06/2011 TO01-01

www.gestioncondominio.com

Nombre

Concepto

Conjunto Residencial Los Llaneros

Balbino Paiba
Graciela de Luzardo
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez

Barbara Gonzalez

Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez
Barbara Gonzalez

Barbara Gonzalez

enero
Agosto
sep-dic
sep-dic

dic-ene-feb

ene.feb
Agosto
mes 25/3430

Saldo.Enero.Febrero.Marzo.Abril.Ma

yo.
Marzo.Abril.

Marzo.Abril. Mayo.
Julio.

Mayo.
Marzo.Abril.
Marzo.Abril.

Residencias Isla Sol (Ejm. cuota fija)

Antonio Armas

Abril.Mayo.

Tipo

DP
TR
TR
TR
DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
TR
DP

DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
TR

DP

Ndmero

008282
001234

2222
0091991
12233
1233333
51551111
6776666
654654654
002345

9399393
233434
3506
350615
12345
4555545

0045544

Inmobiliaria Tierrazul C.A.

Cuenta Importe
10.322,51

4.736,68

3.776,41

3.776,41

034757759930033543 2.605,70
034757759930033543 1.626,64
034757759930033543 1.626,64
034757759930033543 1.626,64
034757759930033543 1.051,32
034757759930033543 1.500,00
034757759930033543 7.586,20
034757759930033543 1.664,88
034757759930033543 2.794,34
034757759930033543 815,48
034645546466444476 1.129,46
034757759930033543 1.664,88
034757759930033543 1.664,88
01234567890123456789 300,00
50.269,07



